www.powers.com		 1
TECH M
AN
UAL – M
echan
ical Anch
o
rs ©

lume
 1  – rev. g
Ordering Information
M
e
c
h
a
n
ic
a
l
 A
n
c
h
o
r
s
Ordering Information
Mushroom Head Spike (Tamperproof)
Carbon
Steel
Cat. No.
Stainless
Steel
Cat. No.
Anchor Size Drill
Diameter
Min.
Embed. Std. Box Std.
Carton Wt./100
5502 6602 3/16" x 1" 3/16" 7/8" 100 1,000 1-1/4
5503 6603 3/16" x 1-1/4" 3/16" 7/8" 100 1,000 1-1/2
5504 6604 3/16" x 1-1/2" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 1,000 1-3/4
5506 6606 3/16" x 2" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 1,000 2
5508 - 3/16" x 2-1/2" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 2
5510 - 3/16" x 3" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 2-1/2
5511 - 3/16" x 3-1/2" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 3-1/2
5512 - 3/16" x 4" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 4
5522 - 1/4" x 1" 1/4" 7/8" 100 1,000 1-1/2
5523 6623 1/4" x 1-1/4" 1/4" 1" 100 1,000 2-1/4
5524 6624 1/4" x 1-1/2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 1,000 2-1/2
5526 6626 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 3
5528 6628 1/4" x 2-1/2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 4
5530 6630 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 4-1/2
5531 - 1/4" x 3-1/2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 4-1/2
5532 - 1/4" x 4" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 5-1/2
5546 6646 3/8" x 2" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 250 7-1/2
5548 6648 3/8" x 2-1/2" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 150 9
5550 6650 3/8" x 3" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 150 10
5551 - 3/8" x 3-1/2" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 150 11
5552 - 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 150 11
5554 - 3/8" x 5" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 150 11
5556 - 3/8" x 6" 3/8" 1-3/4" 25 125 11
5569 - 1/2" x 2-3/4" 1/2" 2-1/2" 50 200 13
5571 - 1/2" x 3-1/2" 1/2" 2-1/2" 50 150 13
5572 - 1/2" x 4" 1/2" 2-1/2" 25 125 13
5574 - 1/2" x 5" 1/2" 2-1/2" 25 125 13
5577 - 1/2" x 6-1/2" 1/2" 2-1/2" 25 100 13
The published length is measured from below the head to the end of the anchor.
Flat Head Carbon Steel Spike (Tamperproof)
Cat. No. Anchor Size Drill
Diameter Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Carton Wt./100
5608 3/16"x 2-1/2" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 2
5610 3/16" x 3" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 2-1/2
5612 3/16" x 4" 3/16" 1-1/4" 100 600 4
5624 1/4" x 1-1/2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 1,000 2-1/2
5626 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 3
5628 1/4" x 2-1/2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 3-3/4
5630 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 4-1/2
5631 1/4" x 3-1/2" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600 5
5632 1/4" x 4" 1/4" 1-1/4" 100 500 5-3/4
The published length is the overall length of the anchor.
www.powers.com 12